
 

 

PERMIAN HIGH SCHOOL 

LADY PANTHER SOCCER 2023-24 SCHEDULE 

  
DATE DAY OPPONENTS              TEAMS      SITES  TIMES                     
  

16 Dec  Sat  Black/White Scrimmage           Var  PHS  TBA 

19-Dec Tue A. Wylie       JV/Var  Wylie  5 and 7 

 

2-Jan  Lubbock Monterrey        Var/JV  Ratliff  2pm/4pm 

5-Jan    Andrews               JV  Ratliff  5:30pm 

 

4-6 Jan  Thur-Sat  Richland Tournament            Var    

    v. Keller      Richland HS 6:30p 

    v. HSAA     Old Birdville 12:30p 

    v. Crandall    Old Birdville 5:00p 

    v. Semi Final    FAAC  9 or 11am 

    v. Final     FAAC  5:00p 

   

11-13 Jan  Thur-Sat  NEPS Tournament             Var Hackaday 3:00 pm 

         New Braunfels  7:00 pm 

         Weiss  9:00 am 

         

16-Jan  Tue  Andrews JV            JV  Ratliff Turf    5:30p 

19 Jan  Fri  Pecos             Var  Pecos  5:00p 

 

21-Jan  Sat  ECISD JV Tournament           JV  Ratliff Complex  

         v. Andrews 9am Ratliff South 

         v. SA Central 10:30am Ratliff South 

         v. Midland High 3pm Ratliff South 

 

23-Jan  Tue  Lubbock High  JV/Var  Ratliff turf/Stadium 4pm/6pm  

 

26-Jan  Fri  Stephenville  Var  Stephenville 3:00pm 

 

      

 2-Feb  Fri  Odessa High  Var/JV  Ratliff  5:30/7:30 

6-Feb  Tue  @Midland Legacy  Var/JV  Grande/Legacy 5:30/7:30 

9-Feb  Fri  Frenship   Var/JV  Ratliff/South Turf 5:30/7:30 

13-Feb  Tue  SA Central  Var/JV  Ratliff/South turf 5:30/7:30 

16-Feb  Fri  @Midland High  Var/JV  Grande/Memorial 5:30/7:30 

23-Feb  Fri  @Odessa High  Var/JV  Ratliff/Ratliff Turf 5:30/7:30 

27-Feb  Tue  Midland Legacy  Var/JV  Ratliff/Ratliff Turf 5:30/7:30 

1-March  Fri  @Frenship  Var/JV    TBA 

5-March  Tue  @SA Central  Var/JV  Old Bobcat/SA Stadium  5:30/7:30 

8-March  Fri  Midland High  Var/JV  Ratliff/Ratliff Turf 5:30/7:30 

              

 
Head Coach:   Chad Peterson 

Assistant Coach:  Sam Brown, Brek Paz 

Athletic Trainer:   Morris Williamson, Payton DeGruchy, Mackenzie Holt 

Principal:   Delesa Styles  

Athletic Director:  Tracey Borchardt 

Campus Athletic Director:  Jeff Ellison 


